
                          INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, GHAZIABAD 
PGDM Part Time  

Academic Calendar (2020–23) * 
 

PGDM Part Time– 1st Year (2020 – 21) 
 

Activity 
 

Start Date 
 

End Date 
 

Duration 

Registration Process   Sat, Aug 22, 2020  Sat, Aug 22, 2020 1 day 

Batch Orientation   Sun, Aug 23, 2020  Sun, Aug 23, 2020 1 day 

  

Term – I Sat, Aug 29, 2020 Sun ,Nov 22, 2020 12 Weeks  

Dussehra   Sun, Oct 25, 2020   Sun, Oct 25, 2020   1 day  

Diwali Vacation   Sat Nov 14, 2020  Mon Nov 16, 2020   3 days  

Gurunanak’ s  Birthday    Mon, Oct 30, 2020  Mon, Oct 30, 2020 1 day  

Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Fri, Oct 02, 2020  Fri, Oct 02, 2020  1 day  

End Term Exam Sat,Nov 21, 2020  Sun,Nov 22, 2020 2 days  

  

Term – II  Sat,Dec 05, 2020        Sun,Feb 28, 2021   12 weeks  

Republic Day  Tue,January 26,2021  Tue,Jan 26,2021  1 day 

Christmas Day   Fri, Dec 25, 2020   Fri, Dec 25, 2020   1 day  

End Term Exam  Sat, Feb 27, 2021  Sun,Feb 28, 2021  
 

2 day  

  
  

Term III Sat 06 Mar,  2021 Sun, May 23, 2021 10 Weeks 

Holi Mon,March 29,2021 Mon,March 29,2021 1 day 

Good Friday Fri, April 02,2021 Fri, April 02,2021 1 day 

End Term Exam Sat,  May 22,2021 Sun, May 23, 2021  2 day 

 

Term IV Sat, June 06,  2021 Sun, Oct,  03,2021 17 Weeks  ** 

End Term Exam Sat, Sept  26, 2021    &   Sun,Oct 03, 2021 2 day 

 

Term:  
Internationalization/ 
Company Based Project 
 

 Sat, 03,July,2021 Sat, 31st July,2021 4 Weeks 

** Includes International Immersion/ Company Based Project duration 

 
 

  

  


